Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh

Local Government Engineering Department

Office of the Upazila Engineer

Rampal,Bagerhat
www.lged.gov.bd
Memo No. :- LGED/UE/RAM/2016-17/                                                                               Date :- 17/10/2016

E- Tender Notice Number :- 01/2016-2017
E-Tender are invited in the e-GP System portal (http//www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the below work

	Sl No.
	Tender ID
	Description of works
	Package No
	Last selling date & Time
	Opening Date & Time
	Remarks

	01
	69871
	Major Maintenance of 1) Sundar Pur 2) Banstali & 3) Kadir Khola Govt. Primary School, Under Rampal Upazila,Bagerhat.
	e-Tender/PEDP-III/BGT/RAM/2016-17/W3.0899
	09-11-2016

5:00 PM
	10-11-2016

2:00 PM
	Only online tender


                This is an online tender, Where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal Further information & guide lines are available in the National e-GP system portal & help desk ( helpdesk @ eprocure.gov.bd) .

Md. Guljer Hossen
Upazila Engineer
LGED
Rampal,Bagerhat.

Email : ue.rampal.bag@lged.gov.bd
Phone :0465756021

Date :
